
Höstupptakten LP M1 - 2024-10-25
Arrangör : Jokkmokks Pistolklubb

D 2
Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

1 Eva Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213727 86 91 84 80 88 85 515 3

H 2
1 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 558917 92 86 91 91 88 94 542 5

H 3
1 Peter Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213593 94 90 89 90 91 95 549 7

H/D 65
1 Börje Lundin Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 996340 89 89 97 91 94 96 556 12

2 Conny Ström Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 119966 95 92 87 94 89 89 546 8

3 Erik Sjöström Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 4667507 84 85 85 79 85 83 501 2

H/D 70
1 Sven Berglund Nysätra Pistolklubb 4241770 90 90 90 88 89 93 540 6

2 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pistolklubb 317310 88 81 89 90 81 94 520 7

3 Jan Fjellström Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 5567034 85 85 84 90 84 88 516 2

4 Bo Eriksson Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 1546775 86 82 82 79 77 85 491 4

Lp 11
1 Alex Arvidsson Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 80 70 83 88 321 3

Lp 13
Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

1 Fanny Fjellström Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 81 70 79 75 305 3

Lp Stöd
Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

1 Marcus Bergh Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1301464 81 89 80 83 333 2



Höstupptakten LP M2 - 2024-10-26
Arrangör : Jokkmokks Pistolklubb

D 2

Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

1 Eva Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213727 82 86 85 89 91 85 518 7

Damjunior
1 Alva Öström Luleå Sportskytteklubb 84 83 91 91 89 88 526 5

H 1
1 Stefan Eriksson Gällivare Pistolklubb 6382839 74 84 86 85 81 73 483 1

H 2
1 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 558917 93 90 93 90 89 82 537 4

H 3
1 Peter Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213593 95 90 95 94 90 93 557 9

H/D 55
1 Jukka Paaso Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1517548 82 86 83 80 85 89 505 4

H/D 65
1 Börje Lundin Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 996340 92 92 93 91 88 94 550 7

2 Conny Ström Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 119966 85 91 97 92 92 89 546 11

3 Erik Sjöström Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 4667507 89 82 84 80 90 81 506 4

H/D 70
1 Sven Berglund Nysätra Pistolklubb 4241770 92 89 85 90 87 86 529 5

2 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pistolklubb 317310 91 86 87 83 83 91 521 4

3 Jan Fjellström Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 5567034 88 83 84 89 83 89 516 2

4 Bo Eriksson Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 1546775 81 85 77 82 83 84 492 5

Lp 13
1 Fanny Fjellström Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 79 83 88 79 329 1

Lp Stöd
1 Marcus Bergh Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1301464 72 76 76 79 303 0



Höstupptakten LP M3 - 2024-10-26
Arrangör : Jokkmokks Pistolklubb

H 2

Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

0 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 558917 87 90 93 89 84 91 534 4

D 2
0 Eva Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213727 87 89 91 95 87 79 528 3

H 3
0 Peter Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213593 92 94 97 89 95 92 559 14

H/D 65
0 Conny Ström Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 119966 91 85 90 89 88 87 530 4

0 Börje Lundin Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 996340 94 93 96 92 93 96 564 12

0 Erik Sjöström Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 4667507 74 81 73 81 89 83 481 2

H/D 70
0 Sven Berglund Nysätra Pistolklubb 4241770 86 91 92 91 87 92 539 4

H 1
0 Stefan Eriksson Gällivare Pistolklubb 6382839 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 5



Höstupptakten LP M4 - 2024-10-27
Arrangör : Jokkmokks Pistolklubb

D 2

Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

1 Eva Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213727 86 88 88 87 85 82 516 0

H 1
1 Stefan Eriksson Gällivare Pistolklubb 6382839 88 78 74 82 88 76 486 0

H 2
1 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 558917 89 89 92 91 87 88 536 0

H 3
1 Peter Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213593 92 92 90 93 95 93 555 0

H/D 65
1 Erik Sjöström Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 4667507 71 79 77 81 88 79 475 0

2 Conny Ström Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 119966 91 92 92 91 89 89 544 0

3 Börje Lundin Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 996340 91 90 93 93 93 94 554 0

H/D 70
1 Bo Eriksson Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 1546775 85 82 81 86 82 87 503 0

2 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pistolklubb 317310 87 89 85 89 79 88 517 0

3 Jan Fjellström Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 5567034 89 85 87 87 87 85 520 0

4 Sven Berglund Nysätra Pistolklubb 4241770 92 82 89 91 87 91 532 0

Lp 11
1 Alex Arvidsson Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 83 75 90 84 332 0

Lp 13
1 Fanny Fjellström Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 80 80 80 73 313 0

Lp Stöd
1 Marcus Bergh Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1301464 79 81 85 85 330 0



Höstupptakten LP M5 - 2024-10-27
Arrangör : Jokkmokks Pistolklubb

D 2

Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

1 Eva Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213727 74 89 85 81 87 85 501 7

H 1
1 Stefan Eriksson Gällivare Pistolklubb 6382839 82 84 81 81 83 83 494 4

H 2
1 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 558917 96 92 94 92 94 86 554 12

H 3
1 Peter Sirugo Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1213593 95 89 95 93 97 97 566 10

H/D 65
1 Börje Lundin Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 996340 92 95 92 93 97 92 561 13

2 Conny Ström Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 119966 94 92 93 92 91 90 552 8

3 Erik Sjöström Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 4667507 81 89 86 84 88 86 514 8

H/D 70
1 Sven Berglund Nysätra Pistolklubb 4241770 93 91 86 86 91 87 534 8

2 Bo Eriksson Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 1546775 82 84 83 88 88 79 504 4

Lp 11
1 Alex Arvidsson Jokkmokks Pistolklubb 85 87 82 75 329 3

Lp Stöd
1 Marcus Bergh Luleå Sportskytteklubb 1301464 86 88 86 84 508 5



Höstupptakten Sport - 2024-10-26
Arrangör : Jokkmokks Pistolklubb

H 2

Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 SUM Tot X

1 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks 558917 45 43 45 49 48 42 272 7

Pistolklubb 48 41 42 44 45 44 264

H 3
1 Börje Lundin Umeå 996340 47 45 47 47 47 44 277 562 12

Skytteförening 48 49 47 45 48 48 285

H/D 70
1 Tore Magnusson Gällivare 317310 45 44 44 44 47 44 268 537 9

Pistolklubb 49 44 44 47 45 40 269

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra 4241770 45 44 42 47 41 47 266 524 8

Pistolklubb 45 44 44 38 45 42 258

Höstupptakten Grov - 2024-10-26

H 2
Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 SUM1 Total X

1 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks 558917 46 46 45 45 41 50 273 517 8

Pistolklubb 35 33 46 42 47 41 244

H 70
1 Tore Magnusson Gällivare 317310 48 43 46 42 40 42 261 532 5

Pistolklubb 45 41 46 46 50 43 271

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra 4241770 41 45 47 46 45 40 264 528 7

Pistolklubb 41 43 44 45 44 47 264

536



Höstupptakten Standard- 2024-10-27
Arrangör : Jokkmokks Pistolklubb

H 1
Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 SUM1 Total X

1 Sven Berglund Nysätra Pistolklubb 4241770 46 47 45 44 182 485 4

40 39 44 42 165

39 23 39 37 138

H 2
1 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pistolklubb 317310 47 47 45 56 185 532 8

41 47 43 43 174

45 45 41 42 173

2 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks Pistolklubb558917 45 48 45 47 185 500 5

45 44 43 47 179

47 42 10 37 136

H 3
1 Börje Lundin Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb996340 43 45 47 44 179 508 5

46 42 48 46 182

40 35 39 33 147

Höstupptakten Fri- 2024-10-27
Arrangör : Jokkmokks Pistolklubb

H 2
Plac Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

1 Peter Sirugo Luleå  
Sportskytteklubb

1213593 84 88 87 86 88 89 522 6

H 1
1 Andreas Möller Jokkmokks 

Pistolklubb

558917 67 81 82 87 78 74 469 4

2 Stefan Eriksson Gällivare Pistolklubb 6382839 51 65 77 67 79 72 411 1


